S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION April 2020
Institution: 030 G.E.I'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE, DOMBIVALI (EAST)

06/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GAWARE SUJATA VINOD SHoBRA 22423 030 009 2016-0161-00-101034 4
04:Marathi
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
104001 Madhyayugin Gadya Padya 4 020/050 030/050 050/100 050 B
104002 Sahityavichar -I 4 034/050 026/050 060/100 060 A
104003 Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1874-1920) 4 021/050 020/050 041/100 041 P
*104004 Aitihasik Bhashavidnyan 4 021/050 024/050 045/100 045 (o]
*104101 Natak 4 020/050 046/050 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.86 Semester Grade: B Total:262/500 Percentage:52.40
Semester II
*204005 Vangmayprakar (Saidhantik) 4 025/050 026/050 051/100 051 B
*204007 Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1920-1975) 4 028/050 026/050 054/100 054 B
*204008 Varnanatmak Bhashavigyan 4 020/050 026/050 046/100 046 [o]
*204012 Saunshodhan Shastra 4 027/050 026/050 053/100 053 B
*204104 Patkathalekhan-I -Kathalekhan Va Geetlekhan 4 025/050 026/050 051/100 051 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.60 Semester Grade: B Total:255/500 Percentage:51.00
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 5.73 Final grade: B Grand Total:517/1000 Percentage:51.70 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 2
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION April 2020
Institution: 030 G.E.I'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE, DOMBIVALI (EAST)

06/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
eav1L ovorr sawoay 22428 030 009 2019-0161-00-038043 4
04:Marathi
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
*104001 Madhyayugin Gadya Padya 4 032/050 050/050 082/100 082 o
104002 Sahityavichar -I 4 039/050 034/050 073/100 073 A+
104003 Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1874-1920) 4 024/050 026/050 050/100 050 B
104004 Aitihasik Bhashavidnyan 4 034/050 030/050 064/100 064 A
*104101 Natak 4 033/050 050/050 083/100 083 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.94 Semester Grade: A Total:352/500 Percentage:70.40
Semester II
*204005 Vangmayprakar (Saidhantik) 4 025/050 035/050 060/100 060 A
*204007 Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1920-1975) 4 022/050 035/050 057/100 057 B+
*204008 Varnanatmak Bhashavigyan 4 036/050 035/050 071/100 071 A+
*204012 Saunshodhan Shastra 4 028/050 035/050 063/100 063 A
*204104 Patkathalekhan-I -Kathalekhan Va Geetlekhan 4 021/050 035/050 056/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.00 Semester Grade: A Total:307/500 Percentage:61.40
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.47 Final grade: A Grand Total:659/1000 Percentage:65.90 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION April 2020
Institution: 037 S.M.R.K. ARTS, FINE ARTS, B.K.COMMERCE AND A.K. HOME SCIENCE MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NASHIK

06/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
JADHAV AYUSHA ANIL SHOBEA 22433 037 011 2019-0161-00-034706 4
04:Marathi
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
104001 Madhyayugin Gadya Padya 4 020/050 022/050 042/100 042 P
104002 Sahityavichar -I 4 026/050 021/050 047/100 047 (o]
104003 Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1874-1920) 4 022/050 021/050 043/100 043 P
*104004 Aitihasik Bhashavidnyan 4 030/050 AB/050 AB/100 -— -
104101 Natak 4 020/050 025/050 045/100 045 Cc
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*204005 Vangmayprakar (Saidhantik) 4 028/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*204007 Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1920-1975) 4 028/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*204008 Varnanatmak Bhashavigyan 4 024/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*204012 Saunshodhan Shastra 4 023/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -— F
*204105 Adhyapan-I -Sahityanche Adhyapan 4 030/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Reserved

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I
Institution: 376 DEPARTMENT OF MARATHI, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

College

Centre

Mumbai

& II EXAMINATION April 2020

Page: 4

06/11/2020
Specialization

BANNE DIPALI MARUTI SUNITA 22401

Code

Semester

*104001

*104002

*104003

*104004

*104101

Total Credits: 20

Semester

*204005

*204007

*204008

*204012

*204105

Total Credits: 20

Sub Name
I
Madhyayugin Gadya Padya
Sahityavichar -I
Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1874-1920)
Aitihasik Bhashavidnyan
Natak
Semester Grade: F
II
Vangmayprakar (Saidhantik)
Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1920-1975)
Varnanatmak Bhashavigyan
Saunshodhan Shastra
Adhyapan-I -Sahityanche Adhyapan

Semester Grade: F

Credit

2019-0161-00-120425

Int

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

Ext

NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

Total Grc

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

04 :Marathi
2015

Total (100) Grade

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I
Institution: 376 DEPARTMENT OF MARATHI, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

College

Centre

Mumbai

& II EXAMINATION April 2020

Page: 5

06/11/2020
Specialization

BUTTE KAMAL MADHUKAR LAXMI 22405

Code

Semester

*104001

*104002

*104003

*104004

*104101

Total Credits: 20

Semester

*204005

*204007

*204008

*204012

*204105

Total Credits: 20

Sub Name
I
Madhyayugin Gadya Padya
Sahityavichar -I
Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1874-1920)
Aitihasik Bhashavidnyan
Natak
Semester Grade: F
II
Vangmayprakar (Saidhantik)
Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1920-1975)
Varnanatmak Bhashavigyan
Saunshodhan Shastra
Adhyapan-I -Sahityanche Adhyapan

Semester Grade: F

Credit

2016-0161-00-112121

Int

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
030/050

030/050

Ext

NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

Total Grc

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

04 :Marathi
2015

Total (100) Grade

Result:Reserved

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION April 2020
Institution: 376 DEPARTMENT OF MARATHI, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

06/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
vaRsen 7 22006 376 004 2019-0161-00-120383 4
04:Marathi
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester I
*104001 Madhyayugin Gadya Padya 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
104002 Sahityavichar -I 4 030/050 031/050 061/100 061 A
*104003 Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1874-1920) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
104004 Aitihasik Bhashavidnyan 4 030/050 023/050 053/100 053 B
*104101 Natak 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*204005 Vangmayprakar (Saidhantik) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
*204007 Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1920-1975) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
*204008 Varnanatmak Bhashavigyan 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
*204012 Saunshodhan Shastra 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -— -
*204105 Adhyapan-I -Sahityanche Adhyapan 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION April 2020
Institution: 376 DEPARTMENT OF MARATHI, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Page: 7

06/11/2020
Specialization

04 :Marathi
2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MORE NIKITA ANAND SEEMA 22411 376 004 2016-0161-00-111647 4
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester I

104001 Madhyayugin Gadya Padya 4 030/050 033/050 063/100

104002 Sahityavichar -I 4 030/050 026/050 056/100

104003 Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1874-1920) 4 030/050 020/050 050/100

*104004 Aitihasik Bhashavidnyan 4 033/050 048/050 081/100

104101 Natak 4 035/050 027/050 062/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.06 Semester Grade: A Total:312/500 Percentage:62.40

Semester II

*204005 Vangmayprakar (Saidhantik) 4 030/050 031/050 061/100
*204007 Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1920-1975) 4 037/050 031/050 068/100
*204008 Varnanatmak Bhashavigyan 4 033/050 031/050 064/100
*204012 Saunshodhan Shastra 4 035/050 031/050 066/100
*204105 Adhyapan-I -Sahityanche Adhyapan 4 032/050 031/050 063/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.44 Semester Grade: A Total:322/500 Percentage:64.40
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.25 Final grade: A Grand Total:634/1000 Percentage:63.40

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Total (100) Grade

063

056

050

081

062

061

068

064

066

063

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION April 2020

Institution: 376 DEPARTMENT OF MARATHI, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

College Centre

Page: 8

PALAV NAMRATA NARENDRA AKSHATA 22413

Code Sub Name
Semester I
104001 Madhyayugin Gadya Padya
104002 sahityavichar -I
104003 Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1874-1920)
*104004 Aitihasik Bhashavidnyan
104101 Natak
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*204005 Vangmayprakar (Saidhantik)
*204007 Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1920-1975)
*204008 Varnanatmak Bhashavigyan
*204012 Saunshodhan Shastra
*204105 Adhyapan-I -Sahityanche Adhyapan

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

376 004

Credit

2016-0161-00-112152

Int

030/050
030/050
025/050
036/050

031/050

030/050
036/050
035/050
033/050

032/050

06/11/2020

Reg. No Medium Specialization
4

04:Marathi

2015

Ext

AB/050
000/050-FF

AB/050
020/050

AB/050

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade

AB/100 -—- -
FFF/100 -—- F
AB/100 -—- -
056/100+ 056 B+
AB/100 -—- -
RRR/100 -—- F
RRR/100 -—- F
RRR/100 -—- F
RRR/100 -—- F
RRR/100 -—- F

Result:Reserved



S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I
Institution: 376 DEPARTMENT OF MARATHI, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

Mumbai

& II EXAMINATION April 2020

Page: 9

06/11/2020
Specialization

PATIL ROSHANI DEEPAK JYOTI 22415

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

*104001 Madhyayugin Gadya Padya

*104002 Sahityavichar -I

*104003 Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1874-1920)

*104004 Aitihasik Bhashavidnyan

*104101 Natak

Total Credits: 20

Semester Grade: F

Semester II

*204005 Vangmayprakar (Saidhantik)

*204007 Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1920-1975)

*204008 Varnanatmak Bhashavigyan

*204012 Saunshodhan Shastra

*204105 Adhyapan-I -Sahityanche Adhyapan

Total Credits: 20

Semester Grade: F

Credit

2019-0161-00-120352

Int

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

Ext

NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

Total Grc

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

04 :Marathi
2015

Total (100) Grade

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION April 2020
Institution: 376 DEPARTMENT OF MARATHI, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

College

Centre

Page: 10

06/11/2020
Specialization

Code

Semester

*104001

104002

104003

104004

104101

Sub Name
I
Madhyayugin Gadya Padya
Sahityavichar -I
Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1874-1920)
Aitihasik Bhashavidnyan

Natak

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester

*204005

*204007

*204008

*204012

*204105

II

Vangmayprakar (Saidhantik)

Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1920-1975)
Varnanatmak Bhashavigyan

Saunshodhan Shastra

Adhyapan-I -Sahityanche Adhyapan

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

004

Credit

2019-0161-00-120391

Int

AB/050
030/050
030/050
030/050

030/050

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
035/050

035/050

Ext

NP/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

Total Grc

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

04 :Marathi
2015

Total (100) Grade

Result:Reserved

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION April 2020
Institution: 389 DEPARTMENT OF MARATHI, PUNE

Name Seat No College Centre

Page: 11

06/11/2020
Specialization

DIXIT RUCHA PRAKASH PRACHI 22442 389 012

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
*104001 Madhyayugin Gadya Padya 4
*104002 Sahityavichar -I 4
*104003 Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1874-1920) 4
*104004 Aitihasik Bhashavidnyan 4
*104101 Natak 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.54 Semester Grade: A+ Total:377/500
Semester II
*204005 Vangmayprakar (Saidhantik) 4
*204007 Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1920-1975) 4
*204008 Varnanatmak Bhashavigyan 4
*204012 Saunshodhan Shastra 4
*204107 Sanskruti-I -Loksahitya 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.08 Semester Grade: A+ Total:354/500
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.31 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:731/100

2019-0161-00-116435

Int

030/050
036/050
030/050
035/050

036/050

Percentage:75.40

032/050
031/050
036/050
030/050

035/050

Percentage:70.80

0 Percentage:73.10

Ext

050/050
026/050
050/050
034/050

050/050

038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050

038/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

080/100
062/100
080/100
069/100

086/100

070/100
069/100
074/100
068/100

073/100

080

062

080

069

086

070

069

074

068

073

04 :Marathi
2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I
Institution: 389 DEPARTMENT OF MARATHI, PUNE

Name Seat No

College

Centre

Mumbai

& II EXAMINATION April 2020

Page: 12

06/11/2020
Specialization

SHELKE NEHA JAYRAM USHA 22450

Code

Semester

*104001

*104002

*104003

*104004

*104101

Total Credits: 20

Semester

*204005

*204007

*204008

*204012

*204107

Total Credits: 20

Sub Name
I
Madhyayugin Gadya Padya
Sahityavichar -I
Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1874-1920)
Aitihasik Bhashavidnyan
Natak
Semester Grade: F
II
Vangmayprakar (Saidhantik)
Marathi Vangmayacha Etihas (1920-1975)
Varnanatmak Bhashavigyan
Saunshodhan Shastra
Sanskruti-I -Loksahitya

Semester Grade: F

Credit

2017-0161-00-118231

Int

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

Ext

NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

Total Grc

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

04 :Marathi
2015

Total (100) Grade

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






